
2025 State 4-H Horse Show - Dressage Times

Wednesday, June 25, 2025: 10am

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Class Time

154 Daphne Dorris Sumner Hymns a Deacon 905 10:00am

159 Cullen A McNeece Rhea Tattooed A Downtown Cat 905 10:07am

163 Andella Smith Moore Rosie 905 10:14am

265 Annalee Powell Lawrence Artful Devotion 905 10:21am

291 Lana Johnson Rhea Callie's Starlight 905 10:28am

334 Amber West Roane Four Mack Stroker 905 10:35am

342 Autumn N Gwinn Blount RR Skipper Dee 905 10:42am

152 Emma Bruce Sumner Nu Chex Royal Jewel 905 10:49am

160 Madeline L Laroche Robertson Ima BLT Baby Girl 905 10:56am

344 Ruth A Hall Blount Blackies Good Bar 906 11:03am

263 Jack Lohrman Lawrence Simply Exotic 905 11:10am

375 Abigayle Houser Bledsoe Jasper 906 11:17am

311 Aleea Drake Rhea Better Bet On Me 905 11:24am

344 Ruth A Hall Blount Blackies Good Bar 905 11:45am

152 Emma Bruce Sumner Nu Chex Royal Jewel 906 11:52am

154 Daphne Dorris Sumner Hymns a Deacon 906 11:59am

160 Madeline L Laroche Robertson Ima BLT Baby Girl 906 12:06pm

163 Andella Smith Moore Rosie 906 12:13pm

334 Amber West Roane Four Mack Stroker 906 12:20pm

343 Lorelai N Gwinn Blount Cast Iron Lady 906 12:27pm

257 Hannah Kate Porterfield Rhea Chic's Shadow Me 905 12:34pm

293 Megan Whitt Rhea Lil Bit of Heaven 905 12:41pm

Ranch Dressage (Introductory-905; Basic Dressage-906)

BREAK



2025 State 4-H Horse Show - Dressage Times

Thursday, June 26, 2025: 9am

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Class Time

103 Grayci M Collard Bedford Desafinado Light (Finn) 901 9:00am

106 Tellissa Lemka Hamblen Lacin Up My Boots "Taylor" 901 9:07am

153 Della Dorris Sumner SV Treybars Poco Cat 901 9:14am

259 Chloe York Lawrence Blue Diamond Coalition 901 9:21am

262 Brielle Shuler Rhea Take a Chance on Me 901 9:28am

269 Serenity Brus Lawrence BF Imatailwind Spirit 901 9:35am

289 Lana Johnson Rhea Blue Grass Fields 901 9:42am

300 Karlee Davis Lawrence Signifigance 901 9:49am

344 Ruth A Hall Blount Blackies Good Bar 901 9:56am

108 Grace Ward Hamblen JDS Loaded Good Bar "Harbor" 901 10:03am

149 Ella Greeson Sumner Bohemina Rhapsody 901 10:10am

241 Katelynn Kelley Lawrence Princess Booger But 901 10:17am

245 Ella Partain Lawrence Dixies Last Chance 901 10:24am

249 Hannah Kate Porterfield Rhea More Than a Vision 901 10:45am

266 Abby E Rhodes Rhea Water Lily 901 10:52am

293 Megan Whitt Rhea Lil Bit of Heaven 901 10:59am

342 Autumn N Gwinn Blount RR Skipper Dee 901 11:06am

382 John Everett Martin Hancock Ed Venture 901 11:13am

107 Ryan Urnick Hamblen Comanche 901 11:20am

255 Katherine Baker Lawrence Cherry Wine 901 11:27am

263 Jack Lohrman Lawrence Simply Exotic 901 11:34am

265 Annalee Powell Lawrence Artful Devotion 901 11:41am

283 Zara Powell Rhea Total Eclipse of My Heart 901 11:48am

286 Jade Newell Rhea One Exclusive Kid 901 11:55am

307 Aleea Drake Rhea Tag me Everlasting 901 12:15pm

139 Sadie Anderson Williamson Coquette 901 12:22pm

341 Maybree A Giles Blount Enterprise of Silver 901 12:31pm

103 Gracyci M Collard Bedford Deafinado 902 12:38pm

128 Emma Leverich Rutherford Marrakech 902 12:45pm

300 Karlee Davis Lawrence Signifigance 902 12:52pm

344 Ruth A Hall Blount Blackies Good Bar 902 12:59pm

394 Marion Gillies-Shubeck Loudon Jedi - JMC Stars Jedi Knight 902 1:06pm

397 Eleanor Schad Loudon Awesome's Fling 902 1:13pm

149 Ella Greeson Sumner Bohemian Rhapsody 902 1:20pm

295 Hope A Norman Loudon Tucker 902 1:27pm

Hunter Dressage (Introductory-901; Basic Dressage-902)

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK



343 Lorelai N Gwinn Blount Cast Iron Lady 902 1:45pm

382 John E Martin Hancock Ed Venture 902 1:52pm

395 Braylyn Ross Loudon Shakesphere (Romeo) 902 1:59pm

396 Shyla Henke Loudon Puppy 902 2:06pm

139 Sadie Anderson Williamson Coquette 902 2:13pm



2025 State 4-H Horse Show - Dressage Times

Thursday, June 26, 2025: 2:20pm

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Class Time

300 Karlee Davis Lawrence Signifigance 903 2:20pm

104 Ayla Cawood Hamblen JR Sugar Boy 903 2:27pm

241 Katelynn Kelley Lawrence Princess Booger But 903 2:34pm

245 Ella Partain Lawrence Dixies Last Chance 903 2:41pm

249 Hannah Kate Porterfield Rhea More Than A Vision 903 2:48pm

262 Brielle Shuler Rhea Take A Chance On Me 903 2:55pm

269 Serenity Brus Lawrence BF Imatailwind Spirit 903 3:15pm

275 Kensie Jenkins Rhea Better Bet On Me 903 3:22pm

158 Cullen A McNeece Rhea Sheza Tough Sensation 903 3:29pm

193 Whysper Stephenson Sumner Whiskey 903 3:36pm

255 Katherine Baker Lawrence Cherry Wine 903 3:43pm

259 Chloe York Lawrence Blue Diamond Coalition 903 3:50pm

266 Abby E Rhodes Rhea Water Lily 903 3:57pm

286 Jade Newell Rhea One Exclusive Kid 903 4:04pm

300 Karlee Davis Lawrence Signifigance 904 4:11pm

Western Dressage (Introductory-903; Basic Dressage-904)

BREAK



2025 State 4-H Horse Show - Dressage Times

Friday, June 27, 2025: 1pm

Entry # Exhibitor Name County Horse Name Class Time

127 Curtis Buchanan Cannon I'll Have Another 907 1:00pm

147 Emma K Smith Franklin Dropback 907 1:07pm

251 Hannah Kate Porterfield Rhea A Million Dreams 907 1:14pm

290 Lana Johnson Rhea Bailey's Irish Dream 907 1:21pm

298 Megan Whitt Rhea Whole Lotta Faith 907 1:28pm

299 Karlee Davis Lawrence A Star By Design 907 1:35pm

312 Aleea Drake Rhea Mystic Moon 907 1:42pm

175 Charleigh M Bolin Franklin I'm USMC 907 1:49pm

113 Ava Simons Bedford Patroled By Jose (Kenny) 908 1:56pm

298 Megan Whitt Rhea Whole Lotta Faith 908 2:03pm

371 Mia Reece Bledsoe Dolly 908 2:10pm

100 Eliza Dekleyn Maury Labeled a Parolee 908 2:17pm

111 Shenandoah S LeBlanc Bedford Dark Justice (DJ) 908 2:24pm

112 Caroline Ensey Bedford A Knight in Camelot (Merlin) 908 2:45pm

272 Kensie Jenkins Rhea A Million Dreams 908 2:52pm

378 Jalynn Evans Bledsoe Elena De La Vega 908 2:59pm

114 Claire Ensey Bedford Classically Dangerous 908 3:06pm

290 Lana Johnson Rhea Bailey's Irish Dream 908 3:13pm

299 Karlee Davis Lawrence A Star By Design 908 3:20pm

312 Aleea Drake Rhea Mystic Moon 908 3:27pm

379 Jalynn Evans Bledsoe Believable Teen 908 3:34pm

381 Landrey B Myers Cumberland She's Watchable 908 3:41pm

Gaited Dressage (Introductory-907; Western Introductory Dressage-908)

BREAK
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